

2024CPT.06.16.10781.1, 2024CPT.06.16.20781.1

TIP NO

12.810 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, MILLING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
VARIOUS

JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY &
PAVING COMPANY INC
LILLINGTON, NC

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO
ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item No	Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION				Lump Sum		102,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	313	TON	75.00	23,475.00	75.60	23,662.80
0003	1245000000-E	SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	25.18	SMI	3,000.00	75,540.00	2,565.00	64,586.70
0004	1260000000-E	SP AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	4,071	TON	32.00	130,272.00	40.75	165,893.25
0005	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 0.75" MILLING	81,910	SY	2.43	199,041.30	1.65	135,151.50
0006	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 2 1/2" MILLING	4,195	SY	6.18	25,925.10	6.25	26,218.75
0007	1330000000-E	607 INCIDENTAL MILLING	6,944	SY	7.82	54,302.08	9.80	68,051.20
0008	1491000000-E	610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	40	TON	295.00	11,800.00	332.50	13,300.00
0009	1519000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	7,903	TON	59.58	470,860.74	72.50	572,967.50
0010	1520000000-E	SP ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	40	TON	80.00	3,200.00	112.00	4,480.00
0011	1523000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	7,178	TON	62.43	448,122.54	72.10	517,533.80
0012	1575000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	976	TON	620.00	605,120.00	610.00	595,360.00
0013	1704000000-E	SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	130	TON	375.00	48,750.00	315.00	40,950.00
0014	2830000000-N	858 ADJ MANHOLES	1	EA	2,850.00	2,850.00	1,755.00	1,755.00
0015	4413000000-E	SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,460	SF	6.75	9,855.00	7.35	10,731.00
0016	4457000000-N	SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)				Lump Sum		100,000.00
0017	4685000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	240,265	LF	0.62	148,964.30	0.62	148,964.30
0018	4700000000-E	1205 12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	1,021	LF	8.00	8,168.00	8.00	8,168.00
0019	4709000000-E	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	142	LF	15.00	2,130.00	15.00	2,130.00
0020	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	18	EA	150.00	2,700.00	150.00	2,700.00
0021	4810000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	90,011	LF	0.12	10,801.32	0.12	10,801.32
0022	4825000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 12"	1,021	LF	0.45	459.45	0.45	459.45
0023	4845000000-N	1205 PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	14	EA	75.00	1,050.00	75.00	1,050.00
0024	4891000000-E	1205 GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 GENERIC MARKING, 4" X 90 M WHITE THERMO (SKIP & MINI SKIP)	766	LF	0.75	574.50	0.75	574.50
0025	4900000000-N	1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	869	EA	7.00	6,083.00	7.00	6,083.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	2,492,044.33	TOTAL	2,564,752.07
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	2,492,044.33	SUB-TOTAL	2,564,752.07

BIDDERS IN ORDER

JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING COMPANY INC
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

1
2

CONTRACT TOTAL

2,492,044.33
2,564,752.07

DocuSigned by:

B42B449E08FF469...